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October 17, 2023

The Chief Manager The Senior General Manager
(Listing & Compliance) (Listing)

Natfional Stock Exchange of BSE Limited

India Limited Ist Floor, New Trading Ring,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Rotunda Building

Plot No. C/1, "G" Block P. J. Towers,

Bandra-Kurla Complex Dalal Street

Bandra (E), Fort, Mumbai — 400 001
Mumbai — 400 051 BSEScrip Code: 532215

NSE Symbol: AXISBANK

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS PER REGULATION 31 (1) (B) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND
DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 ("LISTING REGULATIONS") AS ON SEPTEMBER 30,
2023

Pursuant to the regulation 31 (1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we enclose herewith the
shareholding pattern of the Bank for the quarter ended September 30, 2023.

You are requested to take the above on record.

Thanking you.

With warm regards,

For Axis Bank Limited

Sd/-

Sandeep Poddar
Company Secretary




General information about company

Scrip code
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN
Name of the company

Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

532215
AXISBANK
NOTLISTED

INE238A01034
AXIS BANK LIMITED
No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-09-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin
g as a % of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
total no. of
No. of fully No. of shares shares No. of equity
Category of No. of o : underlying Total no. shares (calculated No. of Voting shares held in .
paid up equity : . e Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholder shareholders shares held Depository held as per Rights dematerialized
Receipts SCRR, form
1957)As a
% of SubCategory_| SubCategory_II SubCategory |11
(A+B+C2)
E“’mmer & 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.22 24,48,60,645 7.95 24,48,60,645 - - -
romoter
Group
(B) Public 7,85,599 2,73,37,40,704 2,73,37,40,704 91.78 2,73,37,40,704 88.71 2,73,06,95,492 6,67,49,999 6,67,49,999
(C1) Shares
underlying 1 10,31,59,475 10,31,59,475 0.00 10,31,59,475 3.35 10,31,59,475 - - -
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 - - -
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 1 10,31,59,475 10,31,59,475 0.00 10,31,59,475 3.35 10,31,59,475 - - -
Non Public
Grand Total 7,85,601 2,97,86,01,349 10,31,59,475 3,08,17,60,824 100.00 3,08,17,60,824 100.00 3,07,87,15,612 6,67,49,999 6,67,49,999

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of shares Shareholding as a % of total no.

in each class of securities

Number of Voting Rights held

No. of fully paid A Number of equity
Category of shareholder NG O up equity shares underl_ylng B 195, el iz ((ealle el g s e shares held in
shareholders held Depository shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of dematerialized form
Receipts (A+B+C2)
Class eg: X
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
Financial Institutions/ 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.22 24,48,60,645 7.95 24,48,60,645
LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF Promoter 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.22 24,48,60,645 7.95 24,48,60,645
INDIA
Sub Total Al 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.22 24,48,60,645 7.95 24,48,60,645
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 1 24,48,60,645 24,48,60,645 8.22 24,48,60,645 7.95 24,48,60,645




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of Shareholding No. of equity

shares % calculated - shares held in
underlying sg;)rt:sl fqgid as per SCRR, NO'S{ \r{t(;tlng dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Depository 1957 As a % 9 form(Not

Receipts of (A+B+C2) Applicable)

No. of fully
Category & Name of No. of paid up

the Shareholders shareholder equity shares
held

SubCategory_| SubCategory_II SubCategory_Il1

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Institutions - R -
(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00

Mutual Funds/ 36 | 634063059 63,40,63,059 2129 | 634063059 | 2057 63,40,63,059

MIRAE ASSET

BALANCED

AN TAGE 1 46469076 4,64.69,076 156 4,64.69,076 151 4,64,69,076

FUND

SBI S&P BSE

ey 25E 1 | 124063510 12,40,63,510 417 12,40,63,510 4.03 12,40,63,510

UTI - REGULAR 1 49339915 4,93.39,915 1.66 4,93,39,915 1.60 4,93,39,915

SAVINGS FUND

NIPPON LIFE INDIA
TRUSTEE LTD-A/C 1 48698901 4,86,98,901 1.63 4,86,98,901 1.58 4,86,98,901
NIPPON INDIA NIF

KOTAK INDIA
GROWTH FUND 1 47045423 4,70,45,423 1.58 4,70,45,423 1.53 4,70,45,423
SERIES 4

HDFC MUTUAL
FUND-HDFC 1 72133666 7,21,33,666 2.42 7,21,33,666 2.34 7,21,33,666
ARBITRAGE FUND

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE TRUSTEE

SON LIFE TRUSTE! 1 33445332 3,34.45,332 112 3,34,45,332 1.09 3,34,45,332
A/C

ICICI PRUDENTIAL

NIFTY50 EQUAL 1 86044250 8,60,44,250 2.89 8,60,44,250 2.79 8,60,44,250

WEIGHT INDEX
FUND




Alternate Investment
Funds

73

20406918

2,04,06,918

0.69

2,04,06,918

0.66

2,04,06,918

Banks

3461618

34,61,618

0.12

34,61,618

0.11

34,61,618

Insurance
Companies

45

139187184

13,91,87,184

4.67

13,91,87,184

4.52

13,91,87,184

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

67279535

6,72,79,535

2.26

6,72,79,535

2.18

6,72,79,535

NPS TRUST -A/C
LIC PENSION FUND
LIMITED APY
FUND S

67279535

6,72,79,535

2.26

6,72,79,535

2.18

6,72,79,535

NBFCs registered
with RBI

11

21723

21,723

0.00

21,723

0.00

21,723

Sub Total B1

174

864420037

86,44,20,037

29.02

86,44,20,037

28.05

86,44,20,037

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

0.00

0.00

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

1333

1487983608

1,48,79,83,608

49.96

1,48,79,83,608

48.28

1,48,79,83,608

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

56855726

5,68,55,726

191

5,68,55,726

1.84

5,68,55,726

DODGE AND COX
INTERNATIONAL
STOCK FUND

97674150

9,76,74,150

3.28

9,76,74,150

3.17

9,76,74,150

VANGUARD
EMERGING
MARKETS STOCK
INDEX FUND, A
SERI

31242063

3,12,42,063

1.05

3,12,42,063

1.01

3,12,42,063

GOVERNMENT OF
SINGAPORE

64946069

6,49,46,069

2.18

6,49,46,069

211

6,49,46,069

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |1

107

90634638

9,06,34,638

3.04

9,06,34,638

2.94

9,06,34,638

Sub Total B2

1440

1578618246

1,57,86,18,246

53.00

1,57,86,18,246

51.22

1,57,86,18,246

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00




Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where

Central / State 2 1554 1,554 0.00 1,554 0.00 1,554

Government is a

promoter

Sub Total B3 2 1554 1,554 0.00 1,554 0.00 1,554

B5) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - -
Directors and their

relatives (excluding

independent 3 528778 5,28,778 0.02 5,28,778 0.02 5,28,778

directors and

nominee directors)

Investor Education

and Protection Fund 1 1216803 12,16,803 0.04 12,16,803 0.04 12,16,803

(IEPF)

Resident Individuals

holding nominal 751356 132166189 13,21,66,189 4.44 13,21,66,189 4.29 12,91,33,477

share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals

holding nominal 93 34030670 3,40,30,670 1.14 3,40,30,670 1.10 3,40,30,670

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident 19257 9983118 99,83,118 0.34 99,83,118 0.32 99,81,118

Indians (NRIs)

Foreign Nationals 2 3402 3,402 0.00 3,402 0.00 3,402

Foreign Companies 4 66750985 6,67,50,985 2.24 6,67,50,985 2.17 6,67,50,985 6,67,49,999 6,67,49,999
Bodies Corporate 3706 39713581 3,97,13,581 1.33 3,97,13,581 1.29 3,97,03,081

Any Other (specify) 9561 6307341 63,07,341 0.21 63,07,341 0.20 63,07,341

Trusts 47 342204 3,42,204 0.01 3,42,204 0.01 3,42,204

HUF 9488 2406689 24,06,689 0.08 24,06,689 0.08 24,06,689

Clearing Members 26 3558448 35,58,448 0.12 35,58,448 0.12 35,58,448

Sub Total B4 783983 290700867 29,07,00,867 9.76 29,07,00,867 9.43 28,76,55,655 6,67,49,999 6,67,49,999
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 785599 2733740704 2,73,37,40,704 91.78 2,73,37,40,704 88.71 2,73,06,95,492 6,67,49,999 6,67,49,999




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

. . ‘ . Number of equity shares held in
0,
Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Nos. of shares underlying Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per dematerialized form(XIV)(Not

Applicable)

Shareholders(l) shareholder(111) equity shares held(1V) Depository Receipts(VI) held(VII = IV+V+VI) SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
Custodian/DR Holder 1 0 10,31,59,475 10,31,59,475 0.00 10,31,59,475
-\I;}(-;EREAMNETE(I):[L\I%V& 1 0 10,31,59,475 10,31,59,475 0.00 10,31,59,475
Sub Total C1 1 0 10,31,59,475 10,31,59,475 0.00 10,31,59,475
_(Efl)JSIimployee Benefit 0 0 0.00
C=C1+C2 1 0 10,31,59,475 10,31,59,475 0.00 10,31,59,475

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 74.00 56.89
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74.00 55.70
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74.00 53.42
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74.00 54.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74.00 51.72
Notes :

1. Max Life Insurance Company Limited being Associate of the Bank is holding shares as QIB and accordingly its holding is shown under "Insurance" category.



