AXIS/CO/CS/374/2023-24

October 17, 2023

The Chief Manager (Listing & Compliance)

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: AXISBANK The Senior General Manager (Listing)

BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building
P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001
BSEScrip Code: 532215

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS PER REGULATION 31 (1) (B) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 ("LISTING REGULATIONS") AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Pursuant to the regulation 31 (1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we enclose herewith the shareholding pattern of the Bank for the quarter ended September 30, 2023.

You are requested to take the above on record.

Thanking you.

With warm regards,

For Axis Bank Limited Sd/-Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary



General information about company	
Scrip code	532215
NSE Symbol	AXISBANK
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE238A01034
Name of the company	AXIS BANK LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

					Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of		Total	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Share	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
			Reccipts		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right	.0	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.22	24,48,60,645	7.95	24,48,60,645				
(B) Public	7,85,599	2,73,37,40,704		2,73,37,40,704	91.78	2,73,37,40,704	88.71	2,73,06,95,492	6,67,49,999	6,67,49,999		
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1		10,31,59,475	10,31,59,475	0.00	10,31,59,475	3.35	10,31,59,475				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1		10,31,59,475	10,31,59,475	0.00	10,31,59,475	3.35	10,31,59,475				
Grand Total	7,85,601	2,97,86,01,349	10,31,59,475	3,08,17,60,824	100.00	3,08,17,60,824	100.00	3,07,87,15,612	6,67,49,999	6,67,49,999		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Constant Entity		Nos. of	No. of fully paid	No. of shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity
Category of shareholder	Туре	shareholders	up equity shares held	Depository Receipts	shares held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)			shares held in dematerialized form
				Receipts		(АтВтС2)	Class eg: X	Total	
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.22	24,48,60,645	7.95	24,48,60,645
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Promoter	1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.22	24,48,60,645	7.95	24,48,60,645
Sub Total A1		1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.22	24,48,60,645	7.95	24,48,60,645
A2) Foreign						0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	24,48,60,645		24,48,60,645	8.22	24,48,60,645	7.95	24,48,60,645

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

			N. C		G1 1 1 1 1		Total	N 6 1	Sub-c	categorization of shar	es (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	% No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		s) under
			receipts		01 (11121102)		right	пррисшою	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III		
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-		
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-		
Mutual Funds/	36	634063059		63,40,63,059	21.29	63,40,63,059	20.57	63,40,63,059					
MIRAE ASSET BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND	1	46469076		4,64,69,076	1.56	4,64,69,076	1.51	4,64,69,076					
SBI S&P BSE SENSEX ETF	1	124063510		12,40,63,510	4.17	12,40,63,510	4.03	12,40,63,510					
UTI - REGULAR SAVINGS FUND	1	49339915		4,93,39,915	1.66	4,93,39,915	1.60	4,93,39,915					
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA NIF	1	48698901		4,86,98,901	1.63	4,86,98,901	1.58	4,86,98,901					
KOTAK INDIA GROWTH FUND SERIES 4	1	47045423		4,70,45,423	1.58	4,70,45,423	1.53	4,70,45,423					
HDFC MUTUAL FUND-HDFC ARBITRAGE FUND	1	72133666		7,21,33,666	2.42	7,21,33,666	2.34	7,21,33,666					
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C	1	33445332		3,34,45,332	1.12	3,34,45,332	1.09	3,34,45,332					
ICICI PRUDENTIAL NIFTY50 EQUAL WEIGHT INDEX FUND	1	86044250		8,60,44,250	2.89	8,60,44,250	2.79	8,60,44,250					

Alternate Investment	73	20406918	2,04,06,918	0.69	2,04,06,918	0.66	2,04,06,918			
Funds	73	20400918	2,04,00,918	0.09	2,04,00,918	0.00	2,04,00,918			
Banks	8	3461618	34,61,618	0.12	34,61,618	0.11	34,61,618			
Insurance Companies	45	139187184	13,91,87,184	4.67	13,91,87,184	4.52	13,91,87,184			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	67279535	6,72,79,535	2.26	6,72,79,535	2.18	6,72,79,535			
NPS TRUST -A/C LIC PENSION FUND LIMITED APY FUND S	1	67279535	6,72,79,535	2.26	6,72,79,535	2.18	6,72,79,535			
NBFCs registered with RBI	11	21723	21,723	0.00	21,723	0.00	21,723			
Sub Total B1	174	864420037	86,44,20,037	29.02	86,44,20,037	28.05	86,44,20,037			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1333	1487983608	1,48,79,83,608	49.96	1,48,79,83,608	48.28	1,48,79,83,608			
GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	1	56855726	5,68,55,726	1.91	5,68,55,726	1.84	5,68,55,726			
DODGE AND COX INTERNATIONAL STOCK FUND	1	97674150	9,76,74,150	3.28	9,76,74,150	3.17	9,76,74,150			
VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK INDEX FUND, A SERI	1	31242063	3,12,42,063	1.05	3,12,42,063	1.01	3,12,42,063			
GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE	1	64946069	6,49,46,069	2.18	6,49,46,069	2.11	6,49,46,069			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	107	90634638	9,06,34,638	3.04	9,06,34,638	2.94	9,06,34,638			
Sub Total B2	1440	1578618246	1,57,86,18,246	53.00	1,57,86,18,246	51.22	1,57,86,18,246			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2	1554	1,554	0.00	1,554	0.00	1,554			
Sub Total B3	2	1554	1,554	0.00	1,554	0.00	1,554			
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	528778	5,28,778	0.02	5,28,778	0.02	5,28,778			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1216803	12,16,803	0.04	12,16,803	0.04	12,16,803			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	751356	132166189	13,21,66,189	4.44	13,21,66,189	4.29	12,91,33,477			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	93	34030670	3,40,30,670	1.14	3,40,30,670	1.10	3,40,30,670			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	19257	9983118	99,83,118	0.34	99,83,118	0.32	99,81,118			
Foreign Nationals	2	3402	3,402	0.00	3,402	0.00	3,402			
Foreign Companies	4	66750985	6,67,50,985	2.24	6,67,50,985	2.17	6,67,50,985	6,67,49,999	6,67,49,999	
Bodies Corporate	3706	39713581	3,97,13,581	1.33	3,97,13,581	1.29	3,97,03,081	ļ		
Any Other (specify)	9561	6307341	63,07,341	0.21	63,07,341	0.20	63,07,341			
Trusts	47	342204	3,42,204	0.01	3,42,204	0.01	3,42,204			
HUF	9488	2406689	24,06,689	0.08	24,06,689	0.08	24,06,689		1	
Clearing Members	26	3558448	35,58,448	0.12	35,58,448	0.12	35,58,448			
Sub Total B4	783983	290700867	29,07,00,867	9.76	29,07,00,867	9.43	28,76,55,655	6,67,49,999	6,67,49,999	
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	785599	2733740704	2,73,37,40,704	91.78	2,73,37,40,704	88.71	2,73,06,95,492	6,67,49,999	6,67,49,999	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	10,31,59,475	10,31,59,475	0.00	10,31,59,475
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON, DR	1	0	10,31,59,475	10,31,59,475	0.00	10,31,59,475
Sub Total C1	1	0	10,31,59,475	10,31,59,475	0.00	10,31,59,475
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	10,31,59,475	10,31,59,475	0.00	10,31,59,475

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	74.00	56.89
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	74.00	55.70
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	74.00	53.42
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	74.00	54.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	74.00	51.72

Notes:

1. Max Life Insurance Company Limited being Associate of the Bank is holding shares as QIB and accordingly its holding is shown under "Insurance" category.